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Duval County Public Schools

201551303175 X : Location TIGER ACADEMY ELEM - 1211
Course # PLC51303640 Instructor Fee $0.00
Course Title 3121-3-5 ELA Thursday PLC Status Active
Number of Seats 4 Stipend
Credit Types Credits Hours Reg. Fee Misc, Fee Schedule

Charter School Employee 15.00 0.00 08/27/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
Coordinator JESSIE DIDIER 09/03/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
09/11/2015 Fri 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
09/17/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
09/24/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
10/01/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
10/08/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
10/15/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
10/22/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
11/05/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
11/12/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
11/19/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
12/03/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
12/10/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
12/17/2015 Thu 12:45 PM - 01:45 PM
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| Evaluation Required for Completion
Total Registered
6 =
Name 08/27/2015 09/03/2015 09/11/2015 09/17/2015 09/24/2015 10/01/2015 10/08/2015 10/15/2015 10/22/2015 11/05/2015
11/12/2015  11/19/2015 12/03/2015 12/10/2015 12/17/2015 Completed
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Name

Registrant Type:

COBBIN, BROOKE

Registrant Type:

COTTON, APRIL

Registrant Type:

FULLER, TONIA

Registrant Type:

GRANGER, JASMINE

Registrant Type:

HAYNES, JULIE

Registrant Type:

Registrant

Registrant

Registrant

Registrant

Registrant

Registrant
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08/27/201 09/03/2015 09/11/2015 09/17/2015 09/24/2015 10/01/2015 10/08/2015 10/15/2015 10/22/2015 11/05/2015
1 2 11/19/2015  12{03/20 12/10/2015  12/17/2015 Completed
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